WGRC 2021 Open

Final
25m Precision (01XX)

0101 GRSB
- - Score Score Score Score
Placings GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
2886 Gary Bowden 96 4 95 2 89 0 280 6
2613 David Guest 93 4 89 0 95 2 277 6
2110 lan Price 88 1 94 3 92 2 274 6
3044 David Morrow 92 0 87 0 92 2 271 2
2115 Dale Rogers 93 3 84 2 90 1 267 6
3408 Christian Bartlett 82 3 92 0 83 1 257 4
3253 Gail Podevin 82 0 75 1 71 0 228 1
3414 Maria Bartlett 65 1 74 0 78 0 217 1
3673 David Bartlett 71 0 70 1 67 0 208 1
408 Jim Jones 71 0 0 0 79 0 150 0
0102 GRCF
- - Score X Score X Score X Score X
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
52 Gerry Betteridge 100 6 99 4 100 8 299 18
2115 Dale Rogers 100 1 100 3 98 5 298 9
2886 Gary Bowden 99 4 97 4 100 8 296 16
3044 David Morrow 96 4 97 5 98 5 291 14
180 Ashley Dagger 98 2 95 4 98 5 291 11
2110 lan Price 98 4 97 2 96 4 291 10
2613 David Guest 97 4 97 6 96 1 290 11
3408 Christian Bartlett 95 2 94 2 98 4 287 8
3414 Maria Bartlett 91 0 92 1 96 1 279 2
3673 David Bartlett 74 0 88 1 85 2 247 3

0104 Classic

Score X Score X Score X Score X

GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1800 Alan Podevin 97 5 98 6 99 7 294 18
2886 Gary Bowden 100 6 96 4 98 5 294 15
180 Ashley Dagger 97 1 97 3 96 3 290 7
4268 Joe Woolley 94 3 96 2 92 3 282 8
0121 LBP

- - Score X Score X Score X Score X
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1837 Marek Pawlik 95 1 98 1 98 7 291 9
3408 Christian Bartlett 92 1 89 0 94 3 275 4
683 Jim Smith 94 1 92 1 89 2 275 4
180 Ashley Dagger 89 3 92 1 91 2 272 6
2613 David Guest 88 2 89 1 94 3 271 6
3414 Maria Bartlett 74 0 75 1 78 0 227 1
3673 David Bartlett 73 0 73 0 62 0 208 0

0122 LBR



- Score X Score X Score X Score X

GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1837 Marek Pawlik 98 5 93 1 97 5 288 11
683 Jim Smith 91 2 94 1 91 1 276 4
4435 Ciaran Lennon 89 1 88 1 75 0 252 2
3015 Guy Stevens 88 2 77 0 81 0 246 2



WGRC 2021 Open

Final
T&P1 (07XX)
0701 GRSB
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
Placings GRID Name Class Score Score Score Score
X 1st 2613 David Guest X 120 9 120 11 59 0 299 20
X2nd 52 Gerry Betteridge X 119 7 120 10 59 0 298 17
X3rd 2753 Jake Mossom X 120 7 120 9 58 0 298 16
3203 Robert Wheeler X 119 3 120 8 59 0 298 11
2886 Gary Bowden X 119 9 120 11 58 0 297 20
1057 Andy Summers X 118 4 120 8 59 0 297 12
Alst 3395 Joseph Pugh A 118 3 120 9 60 0 298 12
A2nd 3044 David Morrow A 118 5 120 10 59 0 297 15
A3rd 683 Jim Smith A 119 4 120 7 55 0 294 11
2419 Bob Worthington A 119 3 120 8 53 0 292 11
3408 Christian Bartlett A 120 5 120 4 44 0 284 9
B 1st 2115 Dale Rogers B 119 4 120 5 60 0 299 9
B 2nd 2110 lan Price B 118 6 120 6 59 0 297 12
B3rd 1914 Terry Lowman B 118 3 120 6 57 0 295 9
3253 Gail Podevin B 118 5 120 3 57 0 295 8
3799 Fraser May B 117 3 120 8 57 0 294 11
3572 Laura Warwick B 114 2 120 6 54 0 288 8
C1st 3789 Kevin Mayo C 115 0 120 6 56 0 291 6
C2nd 3414 Maria Bartlett C 114 0 120 7 55 0 289 7
C3rd 354 Dave Holt C 113 1 119 4 54 0 286 5
408 JimJones C 112 3 118 3 44 0 274 6
D 1st 4268 Joe Woolley D 109 1 120 3 52 0 281 4
D 2nd 3673 David Bartlett D 113 2 111 2 38 0 262 4
D 3rd 2970 Adam Kendrick D 103 0 120 2 35 0 258 2
0702 GRCF
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score Score Score Score
X 1st 2886 Gary Bowden X 120 10 120 12 60 4 300 26
X2nd 2613 David Guest X 120 6 120 12 60 2 300 20
X3rd 3044 David Morrow X 120 7 120 12 60 0 300 19
3395 Joseph Pugh X 119 7 120 12 60 1 299 20
1800 Alan Podevin X 119 6 120 12 59 2 298 20
Alst 52 Gerry Betteridge A 120 8 120 12 60 4 300 24
A2nd 683 Jim Smith A 119 8 120 8 59 0 298 16
A3rd 1542 Jonathan Avetoomy A 120 12 120 11 30 0 270 23
B 1st 1057 Andy Summers B 120 8 120 12 60 1 300 21
B 2nd 2110 lan Price B 120 9 120 9 60 0 300 18
B 3rd 3408 Christian Bartlett B 120 4 120 12 60 0 300 16
3572 Laura Warwick B 120 7 120 12 59 1 299 20
2753 Jake Mossom B 120 4 120 8 58 0 298 12
180 Ashley Dagger B 120 7 120 9 49 0 289 16



354 Dave Holt B 118 6 120 11 10 0 248 17
C1lst 2115 Dale Rogers C 120 10 120 12 60 0 300 22
C2nd 2419 Bob Worthington C 120 7 120 11 60 0 300 18
C3rd 1914 Terry Lowman C 120 6 120 9 60 0 300 15
913 Ryan Wiggins C 119 8 120 8 60 0 299 16
1837 Marek Pawlik C 120 6 120 9 59 0 299 15
3799 Fraser May C 118 0 120 10 60 0 298 10
3789 Kevin Mayo C 118 5 120 6 59 0 297 11
3414 Maria Bartlett C 120 6 120 5 56 0 296 11
2970 Adam Kendrick C 120 6 120 3 37 0 277 9
D 1st 4268 Joe Woolley D 118 6 120 11 60 0 298 17
D 2nd 408 JimJones D 116 3 120 7 58 0 294 10
D 3rd 3673 David Bartlett D 104 1 111 0 32 0 247 1
0704 Classic
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name - Score X Score X Score X  Score X
52 Gerry Betteridge 120 8 120 12 60 3 300 23
1800 Alan Podevin 120 7 120 12 60 1 300 20
2886 Gary Bowden 119 4 120 12 60 0 299 16
683 Jim Smith 120 6 120 9 59 0 299 15
4268 Joe Woolley 117 6 120 10 59 0 296 16
180 Ashley Dagger 120 7 120 4 56 0 296 11
3015 Guy Stevens 117 0 120 6 58 0 295 6
354 Dave Holt 118 7 118 3 9 0 245 10
0721 LBP
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score X Score X Score X Score X
X 1st 3044 David Morrow X 120 6 120 10 60 0 300 16
X2nd 1837 Marek Pawlik X 119 6 120 6 59 0 298 12
X3rd 2613 David Guest X 118 3 120 9 59 0 297 12
Alst 3395 Joseph Pugh A 117 5 120 8 59 0 296 13
A2nd 683 Jim Smith A 118 2 120 10 58 0 296 12
A3rd 3015 Guy Stevens A 118 2 120 8 58 0 296 10
913 Ryan Wiggins A 115 3 120 6 60 0 295 9
2753 Jake Mossom A 118 6 120 3 56 0 294 9
1800 Alan Podevin A 116 2 120 7 56 0 292 9
3408 Christian Bartlett A 115 3 120 5 57 0 292 8
180 Ashley Dagger A 120 5 114 3 45 0 279 8
52 Gerry Betteridge A 118 6 118 3 0 0 236 9
B 1st 3572 Laura Warwick B 115 3 120 2 54 0 289 5
B 2nd 3799 Fraser May B 113 1 117 1 41 0 271 2
B3rd 3789 Kevin Mayo B 106 0 115 1 50 0 271 1
3414 Maria Bartlett B 112 2 115 3 41 0 268 5
4268 Joe Woolley B 98 0 116 2 49 0 263 2
3673 David Bartlett B 113 4 115 3 23 0 251 7
2110 lan Price B 110 1 112 2 0 0 222 3
0722 LBR
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score X Score X Score X Score X
X 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik X 120 4 120 12 59 0 299 16
Alst 1800 Alan Podevin A 120 4 120 10 58 0 298 14
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WGRC 2021 Open

Final
Multi Target (11XX)

1101 GRSB
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
Placings GRID Name Class 5's 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
X 1st 2886 Gary Bowden X 7 4 0 0 58 9 58 4 116 13
X2nd 52 Gerry Betteridge X 8 4 0 0 58 6 58 6 116 12
X3rd 2753 Jake Mossom X 7 2 2 0 56 5 58 8 114 13
3572 Laura Warwick X 9 8 0 0 55 4 57 3 112 7
2613 David Guest X 5 11 0 0 54 5 55 3 109 8
Alst 3395 Joseph Pugh A 9 3 0 0 58 4 59 8 117 12
A2nd 3203 Robert Wheeler A 10 5 0 0 56 3 59 6 115 9
A3rd 3044 David Morrow A 5 7 1 0 56 7 55 4 111 11
2115 Dale Rogers A 5 10 0 0 55 4 55 5 110 9
1057 Andy Summers A 8 6 3 0 55 3 53 4 108 7
683 Jim Smith A 6 8 4 1 49 2 52 3 101 5
B 1st 3799 Fraser May B 8 7 0 0 56 5 57 4 113 9
B 2nd 2110 lan Price B 4 8 1 0 53 3 57 8 110 11
B3rd 3408 Christian Bartlett B 7 6 2 0 52 3 58 6 110 9
1914 Terry Lowman B 9 6 2 0 56 6 54 1 110 7
2419 Bob Worthington B 3 8 2 0 52 4 56 7 108 11
3253 Gail Podevin B 2 15 2 0 48 2 53 3 101 5
354 Dave Holt B 6 14 1 1 49 2 52 0 101 2
3789 Kevin Mayo B 2 9 6 1 47 1 49 5 96 6
C1st 3414 Maria Bartlett C 5 14 2 0 51 0 51 3 102 3
C2nd 408 Jim Jones C 5 4 11 2 39 0 44 1 83 1
D 1st 3673 David Bartlett D 5 6 7 2 32 0 42 0 74 0
D2nd 4268 Joe Woolley D 3 9 5 0 36 1 35 0 71 1
1102 GRCF
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5's 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
X 1st 1542 Jonathan Avetoomy X 7 3 0 0 57 7 55 6 112 13
Alst 2886 Gary Bowden A 8 0 0 0 60 8 60 8 120 16
A2nd 52 Gerry Betteridge A 9 0 0 0 60 6 60 9 120 15
A3rd 3395 Joseph Pugh A 5 3 0 0 59 8 58 8 117 16
3044 David Morrow A 5 3 0 0 59 7 58 9 117 16
3572 Laura Warwick A 7 4 0 0 58 6 58 7 116 13
1914 Terry Lowman A 11 4 0 0 57 2 59 7 116 9
2613 David Guest A 4 3 1 0 58 8 57 8 115 16
1057 Andy Summers A 9 3 1 0 60 7 55 4 115 11
683 Jim Smith A 10 2 2 0 56 4 58 6 114 10
2419 Bob Worthington A 9 7 2 0 54 3 55 3 109 6
B 1st 2115 Dale Rogers B 6 1 0 0 60 9 59 8 119 17
B2nd 2753 Jake Mossom B 9 3 0 0 57 5 60 7 117 12
B3rd 1800 Alan Podevin B 13 4 0 0 57 5 59 2 116 7
3408 Christian Bartlett B 7 3 1 0 58 7 57 6 115 13



180 Ashley Dagger B 7 6 0 1 57 6 54 4 111 10
2970 Adam Kendrick B 5 9 0 0 55 5 56 5 111 10
913 Ryan Wiggins B 4 8 2 0 55 5 53 5 108 10
2110 lan Price B 7 7 1 0 55 5 51 3 106 8
354 Dave Holt B 4 6 2 0 55 5 50 6 105 11
C1st 1837 Marek Pawlik C 8 9 0 0 53 2 58 5 111 7
C2nd 4268 Joe Woolley C 10 8 1 0 53 2 57 3 110 5
C3rd 408 Jim Jones C 7 9 1 0 54 3 55 4 109 7
3789 Kevin Mayo C 10 7 2 0 53 3 56 2 109 5
3414 Maria Bartlett C 5 11 1 0 53 3 54 4 107 7
3799 Fraser May C 5 13 3 1 49 1 44 0 93 1
D 1st 3673 David Bartlett D 0 0 2 4 8 0 6 0 14 0
1104 Classic
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5's 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
52 Gerry Betteridge 9 2 0 0 59 4 59 9 118 13
1800 Alan Podevin 7 6 0 0 57 4 57 7 114 11
683 Jim Smith 8 6 0 0 57 5 57 5 114 10
2886 Gary Bowden 4 7 0 0 58 6 55 7 113 13
3015 Guy Stevens 5 8 3 0 49 2 57 6 106 8
4268 Joe Woolley 8 8 3 0 52 3 54 2 106 5
180 Ashley Dagger 4 10 5 0 48 2 52 3 100 5
354 Dave Holt 3 5 3 1 56 7 40 3 96 10
1121 LBP
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5s 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
X 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik X 10 1 0 0 59 4 60 9 119 13
X 2nd 3044 David Morrow X 10 2 1 0 56 4 60 7 116 11
X 3rd 913 Ryan Wiggins X 6 10 0 0 56 4 54 4 110 8
2613 David Guest X 6 9 2 0 52 4 55 3 107 7
Alst 2753 Jake Mossom A 7 4 1 0 54 5 60 7 114 12
A2nd 3395 Joseph Pugh A 10 5 1 0 58 4 55 4 113 8
A3rd 3015 Guy Stevens A 8 8 0 0 58 5 54 3 112 8
1800 Alan Podevin A 8 9 0 0 55 4 56 3 111 7
180 Ashley Dagger A 8 6 2 0 52 3 58 5 110 8
683 Jim Smith A 8 10 1 0 53 2 55 3 108 5
3408 Christian Bartlett A 5 10 2 0 53 2 53 5 106 7
52 Gerry Betteridge A 6 7 0 0 52 3 41 4 93 7
B 1st 3799 Fraser May B 2 11 8 0 49 1 44 2 93 3
B2nd 3572 Laura Warwick B 6 9 6 2 42 1 51 0 93 1
B3rd 2110 lan Price B 5 8 3 0 52 4 34 0 86 4
3414 Maria Bartlett B 0 9 12 1 39 1 45 1 84 2
3673 David Bartlett B 1 10 7 0 37 1 44 2 81 3
3789 Kevin Mayo B 3 8 4 3 35 2 45 1 80 3
4268 Joe Woolley B 1 3 10 9 33 0 37 1 70 1
1122 LBR
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5s 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
X 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik X 9 2 0 0 54 7 59 5 113 12
Alst 2753 Jake Mossom A 6 7 3 1 47 1 57 6 104 7
A2nd 1542 Jonathan Avetoomy A 4 12 2 0 52 3 52 3 104 6
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WGRC 2021 Open

Interim
1500 (15XX)

1501 GRSB
- - - Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5(1/2) Match5(3/4) Event Score
Placings GRID Name Class 0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

X 1st 2753 Jake Mossom X 0 239 18 180 12 230 9 237 14 300 24 293 10 1479 87
X 2nd 52 Gerry Betteridge X 0 240 20 177 11 230 5 236 11 299 23 291 8 1473 78
X3rd 3203 Robert Wheeler X 1 230 17 180 11 233 10 239 11 299 21 291 7 1472 77
2886 Gary Bowden X 1 240 19 178 11 222 9 239 12 300 19 288 12 1467 82
Alst 3572 Laura Warwick A 1 227 9 171 3 220 2 233 9 297 15 279 6 1427 44
B 1st 2110 lan Price B 0 239 16 178 13 228 6 239 16 298 21 293 11 1475 83
B 2nd 1914 Terry Lowman B 0 240 21 176 6 230 6 237 11 298 23 288 10 1469 77
B3rd 2613 David Guest B 0 240 20 178 9 227 6 237 13 298 18 282 11 1462 77
3395 Joseph Pugh B 1 239 17 178 11 221 6 237 15 295 21 288 14 1458 84
2419 Bob Worthington B 0 239 20 176 8 230 10 233 7 297 21 282 10 1457 76
3044 David Morrow B 0 232 12 176 4 227 4 237 8 297 17 287 11 1456 56
3408 Christian Bartlett B 0 239 16 178 7 228 7 237 13 294 24 275 2 1451 69
3799 Fraser May B 1 238 15 170 3 204 2 234 10 295 15 268 5 1409 50
C1lst 3015 Guy Stevens C 0 238 16 179 10 230 7 237 12 297 18 291 13 1472 76
C2nd 913 Ryan Wiggins C 0 237 8 174 5 214 5 236 7 295 11 276 4 1432 40
D 1st 3414 Maria Bartlett D 5 233 8 171 5 194 4 227 7 290 6 249 2 1364 32
D2nd 408 JimJones D 7 227 7 174 6 203 O 208 4 289 13 219 4 1320 34
1502 GRCF

Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5(1/2) Match5(3/4) Event Score
GRID Name - 0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 24 180 11 234 10 240 18 299 28 294 16 1487 107

X 1st 2886 Gary Bowden X 0

X2nd 3203 Robert Wheeler X 0 240 24 180 15 232 11 240 22 300 27 293 13 1485 112
X3rd 2613 David Guest X 0 240 22 180 16 235 13 237 10 299 27 292 13 1483 101
Alst 52 Gerry Betteridge A 0 239 18 177 9 239 11 239 16 298 24 296 15 1488 93



A2nd
B 1st
B2nd
B3rd
Clst
C2nd
C3rd

D 1st
D 2nd

Alst
B 1st
B2nd
B3rd

Alst
A2nd

3015 Guy Stevens
3044 David Morrow
3572 Laura Warwick
2753 Jake Mossom
3395 Joseph Pugh
1914 Terry Lowman
2110 lan Price

913 Ryan Wiggins
2419 Bob Worthington
3799 Fraser May
4268 Joe Woolley

1504 Classic

GRID Name

3015 Guy Stevens
2753 Jake Mossom
4268 Joe Woolley
1521 LBP

GRID Name

913 Ryan Wiggins
3015 Guy Stevens
2753 Jake Mossom
3572 Laura Warwick
1522 LBR

GRID Name

1800 Alan Podevin
2753 Jake Mossom
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00O OO, OO OOOoOOoOOo

Total
0's
0
0
5

Total
0's

= O O

13

Total
0's
2
0

239 15 178 11 228 7 238 15 297 22 292 12 1472 82
240 23 180 16 236 10 240 14 297 21 294 16 1487 100
240 22 180 13 237 11 238 14 300 22 291 14 1486 96
240 20 179 12 224 4 239 16 299 24 291 14 1472 90
240 23 178 16 236 9 240 18 300 27 295 14 1489 107
240 18 180 10 230 8 238 7 299 25 291 9 1478 77
240 20 178 11 220 2 236 13 299 20 290 15 1463 81
228 17 179 12 232 7 230 12 295 19 283 6 1447 73
240 17 176 13 229 3 229 10 296 14 268 1 1438 58
236 10 173 3 206 2 230 6 288 9 271 7 1404 37
238 17 178 13 171 0 218 3 292 8 228 4 1325 45
Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5(1/2) Match5(3/4) Event Score
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
238 14 178 14 233 7 237 12 299 21 287 7 1472 75
239 18 177 5 228 5 239 16 300 21 289 8 1472 73
226 11 171 3 182 1 226 4 294 12 244 4 1343 35
Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 (1/2) Match5 (3/4) Event Score
Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X Score X Score X
239 18 177 3 217 4 238 12 296 19 280 6 1447 62
240 15 176 11 219 3 238 12 297 15 284 5 1454 61
230 11 175 7 229 2 235 10 292 13 285 7 1446 50
232 10 162 2 141 0 217 2 289 11 201 0 1242 25
Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 (1/2) Match5 (3/4) Event Score
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
238 13 175 8 215 2 225 7 290 8 236 4 1379 42
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Placings

1601 GRSB

GRID Name

2753 Jake Mossom
3395 Joseph Pugh
3015 Guy Stevens
3789 Kevin Mayo
3414 Maria Bartlett
3799 Fraser May
4268 Joe Woolley
1602 GRCF

GRID Name

2886 Gary Bowden
2613 David Guest

52 Gerry Betteridge
3408 Christian Bartlett
3395 Joseph Pugh
408 JimJones

3799 Fraser May
2970 Adam Kendrick

1604 Classic

GRID
2886
3015

Name
Gary Bowden
Guy Stevens

WGRC 2021 Open

Final
1020 (16XX)

Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Event Score
0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 240 20 180 15 237 18 240 19 119 7 1016 79
0 240 20 178 10 237 13 239 15 120 8 1014 66
0 237 12 179 12 232 13 234 12 116 3 998 52
0 232 10 168 4 232 7 224 8 115 3 971 32
0 233 11 170 3 223 5 226 4 114 2 966 25
6 229 16 178 7 222 10 226 11 90 7 945 51
4 198 10 171 3 230 9 225 4 116 4 940 30
Total Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Event Score
0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 240 22 180 17 240 17 240 19 120 5 1020 80
0 240 22 180 12 240 16 238 16 120 8 1018 74
0 240 19 180 13 235 13 240 19 120 7 1015 71
0 239 15 177 9 235 12 239 15 118 3 1008 54
2 240 23 180 12 239 16 220 19 120 7 999 77
0 238 18 177 12 235 11 237 10 112 3 999 54
0 239 15 174 3 234 7 225 4 106 2 978 31
3 210 13 176 11 236 10 237 13 117 5 976 52
Total Match1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match5 Event Score
0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 239 19 178 6 240 20 239 18 120 9 1016 72
0 238 18 179 9 239 16 240 14 119 6 1015 63

[ Sort and Filter ]

[ Unfilter

|




1800 Alan Podevin

52 Gerry Betteridge
4268 Joe Woolley
1621 LBP

GRID Name

1837 Marek Pawlik
913 Ryan Wiggins
3408 Christian Bartlett
1800 Alan Podevin
3395 Joseph Pugh
3015 Guy Stevens
1622 LBR

GRID Name

2970 Adam Kendrick

0 240 20 179 10 236 14 239 18 120 6 1014 68
0 239 18 178 10 237 12 240 21 120 5 1014 66
1 229 15 171 3 230 10 229 8 119 8 978 44
Total Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Event Score
0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 240 19 179 12 236 12 240 18 119 3 1014 64
0 240 18 176 9 231 8 238 11 116 6 1001 52
0 238 15 171 4 233 13 235 7 120 4 997 43
0 240 9 174 5 232 9 230 7 115 5 991 35
0 239 12 169 4 231 8 229 9 118 5 986 38
5 240 15 179 11 238 9 239 15 69 3 965 53
Total Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Event Score
0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
9 168 5 136 0 219 4 209 3 106 1 838 13




GRID

2886
2613
2110
3044
2115
3408
3253
3414
3673

408

Name

Gary Bowden
David Guest
lan Price
David Morrow
Dale Rogers
Christian Bartlett
Gail Podevin
Maria Bartlett
David Bartlett
JimJones

WGRC 2021 Open

Final

Small Bore Aggregate

25M

Score "X"
280
277
274
271
267
257
228
217
208
150
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T&P1

Score
297
299
297
297
299
284
295
289
262
274

IIXII

20
20
12
15
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MT
Score "X"
116
109
110
111
110
110
101
102
74
83

13

11
11
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Total

Score
693
685
681
679
676
651
624
608
544
507

IIXII

39
34
29
28
24
22
14
11



GRID

52
2115
2886
3044
2613
3408
2110

180
3414
3673

Name

Gerry Betteridge
Dale Rogers
Gary Bowden
David Morrow
David Guest
Christian Bartlett
lan Price

Ashley Dagger
Maria Bartlett
David Bartlett

WGRC 2021 Open

Full Bore Aggregate

Final

25M

Score
299
298
296
291
290
287
291
291
279
247

IIXII

18

16
14
11

10
11

T&P1

Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
289
296
247

IIXII

24
22
26
19
20
16
18
16
11

MT
Score
120
119
120
117
115
115
106
111
107
14

IIXII

15
17
16
16
16
13

10

Total

Score
719
717
716
708
705
702
697
691
682
508

IIXII

57
48
58
49
47
37
36
37
20



WGRC 2021 Open

Final
LBP Aggregate
25M T&P1 MT
GRID Name Score "X" Score "X" Score "X"
1837 Marek Pawlik 291 9 298 12 119
683 Jim Smith 275 4 296 12 108
2613 David Guest 271 6 297 12 107
3408 Christian Bartlett 275 4 292 8 106
180 Ashley Dagger 272 6 279 8 110
3414 MariaBartlett 227 1 268 5 84
3673 David Bartlett 208 0 251 7 81

13
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Total

Score
708
679
675
673
661
579
540

IIXII

34
21
25
19
22

10



GRID

Name
1837 Marek Pawlik
683 Jim Smith
4435 Ciaran Lennon

WGRC 2021 Open

Final
LBR Aggregate
25M T&P1 MT Total
Score "X" Score "X" Score "X" Score "X"
288 11 299 16 113 12 700 39
276 4 290 10 101 5 667 19
252 2 192 4 78 4 522 10



GRID

52
3203
2886
2753
3395
1914
2613
3015
3044
2110
3572
2419

913
3799

Name

Gerry Betteridge
Robert Wheeler
Gary Bowden
Jake Mossom
Joseph Pugh
Terry Lowman
David Guest

Guy Stevens
David Morrow
lan Price

Laura Warwick
Bob Worthington
Ryan Wiggins
Fraser May

WGRC 2021 Open

Final
1500 Aggregate
GRSB GRCF
Score "X" Score
1473 78 1488
1472 77 1485
1467 82 1487
1479 87 1472
1458 84 1489
1469 77 1478
1462 77 1483
1472 76 1472
1456 56 1487
1475 83 1463
1427 44 1486
1457 76 1438
1432 40 1447
1409 50 1404

IIXII

93
112
107

90
107

77
101

82
100

81

96

58

73

37

Total

Score
2961
2957
2954
2951
2947
2947
2945
2944
2943
2938
2913
2895
2879
2813

IIXII

171
189
189
177
191
154
178
158
156
164
140
134
113

87



WGRC 2021 Open
HOME COUNTRIES NATIONALS

Wales Score  X's England Score | X's
SB Total SB Total 1633 | 105
CF Total 1643 101 CF Total

Total 3283 187 Total

Wales Score X's England Score | X's

LBP Total | 1553 77 LBP Total
LBR Total | 1526 65 LBR Total
Total 3079 142 Total




